Analyticom COMET

Date: 21.10.2021 Time: 21:05:36 AST

Printed by: Mohammed Abd Alrahman Saleh Khalel Hijazi

B

Referee: Yousef Yagoub Al-Sharshani

1st assistant: Ramzan Saeed Al-Na

Al-Sailiya SC - Al-Khor SC

emi

2nd assistant: ABDULLA ANAS HINDI

4th official: Haitham Osama Abasi

Al-Sailiya SC

21 Abdraman Mahamat Aziz GK
2 Ali Mohammad Jasemi
6 Ghanem Haddaf Al-qahthani C
7 Abdulla Mohammed Al-marri

15 Saad Hussain Al-Sowan

16 Mahir Yusuf Issa

17 Hamad Mohammed Al-Abidi

19 Sayed Hassan Issa

20 George Kwesi

23 Mohmad Mdether Rajeb

27 Ahmad M.Yasser Sebaie u23

99 Omar Fathi Al-zaza GK
4 Mostafa Mohamed Abdelha
Ihamid
5 Magdi Abdalla Musa
9 Tiago Queiroz Bezerra
26 Ahmed Hammoudan
33 Hazzaa Ali Al-marri u23
37 Ahmed Mohamed Akasha u23
44 Yunes Mohsen Obadi u23

Sami Shaaban Traboulsi
Amine Abdul Hamid Frikha
Waleed Sultan Al-Mannai
Mohammed Cumber Qamber

CONFIRMED Yousef Abdulrahman 26.09.2020 16:40:38 AST

Goals

15669
17283
14571
13891
11951
17980
6459
32444
13940
794
19036

9487
22916

10821
73204
85577
18417
32948
18624

Date/time: 26.09.2020 18:00 AST
Stadium: Thani bin Jassim Stadium

13

Match report
Ooredoo Cup 20/21 A

1:5(1:2)

Round: 1
Match number: 5

Age category:

Attendance:

Observer: Mohammed Hajji Abdulla

Match commissioner: Hussain Alsharshani
General coordinator: Ahmad Khalifa Alhumaidi
Venue press officer: Nasser Al-Muftah

Y R S Al-Khor SC

1 Baba Djibril Kane GK 13938
4 Khaled Radwan Hassan 17945
5 Mohammed Ahmed Al-Jabri 9603
6 Helal Mohamed AlSaeed C 9213
58 8 Musab Abdulmajid 14614
11 Said Mohamed Brahmi 14087

14 Mohamed EI-Sayed
Abdelmuttalib 6965
18 Abdulla Nasser Almuraisi u23 15112
20 Ahmad Hassan Al-Mohannadi 13662
24 Saif Hassan Al-Mohannadi 13663
55 Abdul Rahman Ragab u23 19682
(19) 69 21 Faisal Abdulaziz Abdullah GK 11894
74 Ali Nader Mahmoud u23 GK 20267
16 Elnagi Elsadig Ahmed u23 15830
17 Mehdi Reza Ahmed 7774
29 Jassim Khamis Al-Muraikhi 17372
41 Ahmed Reyad Elmawla u18 17637
77 Ali Said Al-Muhannadi 9339

Head coach

Assistant coach
Team manager
Team official

Seniors

Goals Y R S
30
61

57

72

37
(18) 56
(6) 71

903 (24) 81
(8) 81
(14) 71

Yousuf Ali Al-Kuwari
Abdullah Hasan Al-Yazidi

CONFIRMED Mohamed Sobh 26.09.2020 16:34:38 AST

Score 1.0 | 11| 1.2 | 1:3 ] 14| 15
ScorerMin  |20[13] 4 |30/14/37|6 |57 111]72[290% | | | | | | | | | HEEEEEEEEEEE
PKIOG

Cautions: Al-Sailiya SC: 15 Saad Hussain Al-Sowan (58 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness); Al-Khor SC: 5 Mohammed Ahmed Al-Jabri
(61 - Unsporting behavior / recklessness)

R: Red card
OG: Own goal

Y: Yellow card
PK: Penalty

GK: Goalkeeper

S: Substitution

C: Captain
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PLAYED
Yousef Alsharshani
27.09.2020 13:34:28 AST

Al-Sailiya SC - Al-Khor SC  1:5
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